

PAVAN SARIN Vs. STATE AND ORS.

04.02.2025

Ld PO has gone for judicial training today.

Present: Ms. Ayushi Gaur, Ld counsel for the petitioner through VC.
Sh. N.S. Negi and Sh. Ashish Negi, Ld counsels for objector in person.
Sh. K. Bhardwaj, Ld counsel for R-2 and Lrs of R-3 through VC.

As per directions of ld PO, matter be put up for purpose fixed on **24.04.2025**.

(Reader)

04.02.2025.